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Provincia | Base Imponibile (Raccolta) | Nro Diritti Vendita | Base Imponibile Media |
AGRIGENTO 68.790 7 9.827,14
ALESSANDRIA 187.719 9 20.857,67
ANCONA 59.870 6 9.978,33
AOSTA 9.512 2 4.756,00
AREZZO 151.501 11 13.772,82
ASCOLI PICENO 48.204 3 16.068,00
ASTI 15.535 4 3.883,75
AVELLINO 26.249 13 2.019,15
BARI 348.815 40 8.720,38
BARLETTA-ANDRIA-TRANI 16.650 7 2.378,57
BENEVENTO 12.243 8 1.530,38
BERGAMO 96.873 6 16.145,50
BIELLA 51.883 2 25.941,50
BOLOGNA 1.419.369 22 64.516,77
BOLZANO 911.507 9 101.278,56
BRESCIA 141.103 14 10.078,79
BRINDISI 121.402 9 13.489,11
CAGLIARI 5.527 4 1.381,75
CALTANISSETTA 3.807 3 1.269,00
CAMPOBASSO 2.795 1 2.795,00
CASERTA 3.231.661 68 47.524,43
CATANIA 43.085 21 2.051,67
CATANZARO 19.363 6 3.227,17
CHIETI 234.052 19 12.318,53
CcoMO 391.154 9 43.461,56
COSENZA 16.783 13 1.291,00
CREMONA 46.128 4 11.532,00
CROTONE 141 1 141,00
CUNEO 6.871 1 6.871,00
FERMO 1.067.797 12 88.983,08
FERRARA 46.727 6 7.787,83
FIRENZE 3.531.771 34 103.875,62
FOGGIA 236.469 9 26.274,33
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31.456,06
8.943,46
21.203,90
1.997,50
51.556,00
30.978,67
33.652,67
12.889,91
3.089,25
10.149,91
585,89
1.498,67
83.538,38
30.436,50
79.277,25
50.525,07
120,00
65.312,67
745,00
3.856,70
84.270,05
9.426,69
35.032,94
24.794,87
23.991,43
1.171,00
210,50
593,00
17.064,13
30.056,70
16.930,50
38.097,22
36.167,29
11.048,17
24.664,40
18.307,00
86.568,13



PISTOIA
PORDENONE
POTENZA
PRATO

RAGUSA
RAVENNA
REGGIO CALABRIA
REGGIO EMILIA
RIETI

RIMINI

ROMA

ROVIGO
SALERNO
SASSARI
SAVONA

SIENA
SIRACUSA
SONDRIO
TARANTO
TERAMO

TERNI

TORINO
TRAPANI
TRENTO
TREVISO
TRIESTE

UDINE

VARESE
VENEZIA
VERBANO-CUSIO-OSSOLA
VERCELLI
VERONA

VIBO VALENTIA
VICENZA
VITERBO

956.545
735
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532.698
24.157
144.421
15.774
22.042
87.731
299.256
6.462.059
5
516.701
3.245
365.726
179.379
267.525
2.930
86.043
134.473
120.158
2.165.646
46.606
65.597
156.556
180.267
5.066
1.130.693
126.756
1.556
28.990
218.022
37.311
57.858
120.188
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63.769,67
367,50
54,50
106.539,60
3.019,63
20.631,57
1.314,50
2.449,11
17.546,20
29.925,60
35.505,82
2,50
13.964,89
1.622,50
36.572,60
25.625,57
33.440,63
976,67
4.780,17
19.210,43
30.039,50
42.463,65
3.585,08
16.399,25
13.046,33
25.752,43
844,33
75.379,53
11.523,27
778,00
14.495,00
24.224,67
9.327,75
5.785,80
60.094,00



